Poplar, MT
6/14/2025

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Bareback
1 Kelly Murnion
Ground money

Saddle Bronc
1 Trey Knight
Ground money

Bull Riding
1 Kelly Murnion
Ground money

Steer Wrestling
1 Jack Cornwell
2 Trey Knight

Ground money

Tie Down Roping
1\2 George Marcenko

1\2 JC Crowley
3\4 JP Cornwell
3\4 Trevor Klind

Team Roping
1 Jesse Benson

1 Chris Barthelmess

2 Ty Kittson

2 Cody McCabe
3 Trey Knight

3 Tryan Knight

4 Shayne Bishop
4 John Graham

Town
Jordan

Town
Wibaux

Town
Jordan

Town
Glasgow
Wibaux

Town
Havre
Poplar
Glasgow
Glasgow

Town
Malta

Hays

Wibaux

Glasgow

Score $$$Won
66 $206.08
$309.12

Score $$$Won
61 $250.24
$375.36

Score $$$Won
72 $200.56
$300.84

Time $$$ Won
7.6 $228.16
22.4 $171.12

$171.12

Time $$$ Won
11.0 $528.08
11.0 $528.08
12.5 $226.32
12.5 $226.32

Time $$$ Won
8.2 $625.60

8.7 $469.20

10.2 $312.80

11.1 $156.40



Place Lady Barrels
1 Chalee Harms
2 Jill Ferdina
3 Heather Crowley
4 Julie Brown
5 Tye Brown
6 Katie Marcenko
7 Quincey Langan
8 Katie Crowley

Place Lady Breakaway
1 Shaylee Wahl
2\3 Brooke Billingsley
2\3 Chalee Harms
4 Torrie Eiker
5 Lauren Youngquist

Place Sr Mens Breakaway
1 Ryan Linder
Ground money

Town
Miles City
Wolf Point
Poplar
Helena
Helena
Havre
Glendive
Poplar

Town
Circle
Glasgow
Miles City
Glendive
Sidney

Town
Flaxville

Time
15.99
16.18
16.27
16.46
16.47
16.52
16.69
16.97

Time
2.4
2.6
2.6
3.0

12.3

Time
16.8

$$$Won

$972.44
$798.79
$625.14
$451.49
$277.84
$173.65
$104.19

$69.46

$$$ Won
$475.46
$321.63
$321.63
$181.79
$97.89

$$$won
$141.68
$212.52



