Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
	1 Kelly Murnion	Jordan	66	\$206.08
	Ground money			\$309.12
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
	1 Trey Knight	Wibaux	61	\$250.24
	Ground money			\$375.36
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
rtace	1 Kelly Murnion	Jordan	72	\$200.56
	Ground money	Joidan	72	\$300.84
	Orodila money			ψ500.04
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
	1 Jack Cornwell	Glasgow	7.6	\$228.16
	2 Trey Knight	Wibaux	22.4	\$171.12
	Ground money			\$171.12
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
	1\2 George Marcenko	Havre	11.0	\$528.08
	1\2 JC Crowley	Poplar	11.0	\$528.08
	3\4 JP Cornwell	Glasgow	12.5	\$226.32
	3\4 Trevor Klind	Glasgow	12.5	\$226.32
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
. tacc	1 Jesse Benson	Malta	8.2	\$625.60
	1 Chris Barthelmess	racca	0.2	Ψ020.00
	2 Ty Kittson	Hays	8.7	\$469.20
	2 Cody McCabe			*
	3 Trey Knight	Wibaux	10.2	\$312.80
	3 Tryan Knight			,
	4 Shayne Bishop	Glasgow	11.1	\$156.40
	4 John Graham	-		

Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
	1 Chalee Harms	Miles City	15.99	\$972.44
	2 Jill Ferdina	Wolf Point	16.18	\$798.79
	3 Heather Crowley	Poplar	16.27	\$625.14
	4 Julie Brown	Helena	16.46	\$451.49
	5 Tye Brown	Helena	16.47	\$277.84
	6 Katie Marcenko	Havre	16.52	\$173.65
	7 Quincey Langan	Glendive	16.69	\$104.19
	8 Katie Crowley	Poplar	16.97	\$69.46
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
	1 Shaylee Wahl	Circle	2.4	\$475.46
	2\3 Brooke Billingsley	Glasgow	2.6	\$321.63
	2\3 Chalee Harms	Miles City	2.6	\$321.63
	4 Torrie Eiker	Glendive	3.0	\$181.79
	5 Lauren Youngquist	Sidney	12.3	\$97.89
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$Won
	1 Ryan Linder	Flaxville	16.8	\$141.68
	Ground money			\$212.52